0

/29
)

1270

5=

990 o0

200
P2el

MI8 nuts Galvenization 4
M8 flat washers Galvanization 4
M8 Spring washers Galvanization 4
embedded part (2354 1
M10X40bol Stainless steel 2
140cover Aluminum 1
M12x40 Bolt Galvanization 2
M2 flat washers Galvanization 2
M2 Spring washers Golvanization 2
640 Arc cap ABS e
rekite Al 3
140 top rail @215B 1
part name material quantity




